
Name Type of Business Address Website/Social Media

Mill City BBQ Restaurant 11 Kearney Sq, Lowell, MA 01852 https://www.millcitybarbecue.com/
Wham's Cafe Restaurant 737 Lakeview Ave, Lowell, MA 01850 https://www.facebook.com/whamscafe
Unique You Salon Hair Salon 216 Central St, Lowell, MA 01852 https://uniqueyousalon.com/
Offbeet Compost Food Scrap Collection and Composting Program Lakeview Ave in Dracut (Unsure of address) http://www.offbeetcompost.com/
Studio 26 Architects Architectural and Design Services http://www.studio26architects.com/
Queen Adeline Clothing 122 Western Ave, Lowell, MA https://www.queenadelinecollection.com/
The Leap Network, LLC Healthcare Recruitment Firm btugbiyele@theleapnet.com https://linktr.ee/leapnetworkllc?fbclid=IwAR3yPAfge9CsMESQv7B8PHdhV5onruAJh4Ex4Z1-_9ovaWbIOzBxVSGJNQY
ReMix Waffles Waffles https://www.remixwaffles.com/
Vibes Hair Salon and Beauty Supply Hair Salon 451 Broadway St Lowell, MA 01854 https://www.facebook.com/VibesHairSalon/?ref=page_internal
VisualMag Magazine https://www.visualmag.ink/
A & R African Market & International Food Grocery Store & Retail 558 Gorham St Lowell, MA 01852 https://www.facebook.com/pages/category/Shopping---Retail/A-R-African-Food-and-International-Market-578825089206899/
Salimas Culture United Grocery Store 281 W 6th St Lowell, MA 01850 https://cultures-united.hub.biz/?fbclid=IwAR1kLb-QR252gSbQLsBmUZ2FLesg43XaKqh1-jbbz_iMFfvV3H6eg2VqnDY
Godwin's African Goods Store 134 Merrimack St. Lowell, MA 01852 https://godwins.business.site/?utm_source=gmb&utm_medium=referral
U-Pearl Face Masks Online and at the Lowell Farmer's Market on Sundays https://www.u-pearl.com/
The Bike Shop Bike Shop 8 Alpine Lane Chelmsford, MA https://www.shopthebike.com/
DrippinLuxCollection Cosmetics and Personal Care Products drippinluxcollection@gmail.com https://drippinluxcollection.com/
Zulu Bow Clothing https://www.zulubow.com/
Free Soil Arts Collective Theatre and Arts https://www.freesoilarts.org/
Givewave Studios Cosplay/Costumes/Props 47 Lee St. Lowell, MA 01852 https://www.givewavestudios.com/
GloryScent Skincare info@gloryscent.com https://gloryscent.com/
Styles Hair and Braiding Salon Hair Salon 71 Washington Street Haverhill, MA 01832 https://www.facebook.com/pages/category/Hair-Salon/Styles-Hair-and-Braiding-Salon-279061922563511/
Loyalty Barbershop Barber shop 158 White St, Haverhill, MA 01830
Upscale Cutz Barbershop Barber shop 100 River St, Haverhill, MA 01832 https://upscale-cutz-babershop.business.site/

Africa America Alliance Nonprofit info@africaamericaalliance.com https://www.africaamericaalliance.com
Coco's Cafe & Catering Restaurant 15 Union St Lawrence, MA 01840 https://www.cococafeandcatering.com/
Tu Kasa Restaurant 52 Common St Lawrence, MA 01840 https://www.tukasarestaurant.com/
Fharahs Restaurant Restaurant 23 Burnham, Rd. Hudson, NH 03051 https://fharah.com/
Habesha Restaurant Restaurant 535 Main St. Malden, MA 02148 https://www.habeshamalden.com/
SheRose Hair Studio Hair Salon 107 Central st. Lowell, MA 01852 https://sherosehairstudio.as.me/schedule.php
The Shoppe Barbershop 11 Broadway Rd. Dracut, MA @theshoppe_dracut
Billy's Barber Shop Barbershop 151 Andover St. Lowell, MA https://www.facebook.com/Billys-Barbershop-790744370955400/?rf=422937244575624
Thomas Leadership Solutions, LLC. (TLS) Strategic planning in Business and Education West Newton, MA http://www.t-ls.org/

To submit a business to be added to this 
list visit https://forms.
gle/yU3Y4TLafTczvTSZA
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100+ Black Owned Etsy Shops https://themadmommy.com/black-owned-etsy-shops/?fbclid=IwAR3i9HBbFJGIapN3KKWAfw_gB5qlzIM0TbWTCCxf4kdPOjeJM7NAXBJWrpo
51 Black-Owned Brands to Support Today and Every Day https://www.marieclaire.com/fashion/a32729106/black-owned-businesses/
7 Black Owned Businesses to Support Online RIght Now https://www.fastcompany.com/90511856/7-black-owned-businesses-to-support-right-now
Ten of the Best Black-Owned Small Businesses You Can Support This Month https://supermaker.com/articles/the-best-small-businesses-to-support-this-black-history-month
PUR Home (Cleaning Products) https://pur-home.com/
Melanie Marie (Jewelry) https://jewelry.melaniemarie.com/
Rooted Wraps (Head Wraps) https://www.rootedwraps.com/ 
Beauty Bakerie (Make up) https://www.beautybakerie.com/
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